PORTWEST

DC801 - DuraDuck Quilt Lined Hooded
Jacket

Collection: General Workwear
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton, 340g
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This heavy duty hooded zip front jacket is designed to keep you warm in the
coldest of conditions. Padded and lined with two front pockets. Elasticated
cuffs and hem to reduce cold air blowing in to jacket. The 100% cotton
duck canvas is an ultra-durable material designed for rugged working
conditions.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Heavyweight quilt lining for maximum thermal insulation
- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Elasticated hem for a secure and comfortable fit

- Available in sizes up to 5XL

- Print access for corporate branding

- Tough metal zippers

- Zipped pockets

- Machine washable at 60°C
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DC801 - DuraDuck Quilt Lined Hooded Jacket

Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

Wash care

2 (O L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DC801BKRS
DC801BKRM
DC801BKRL
DC801BKRXL
DC801BKRXXL
DC801BKRXXXL
DC801BKR4AXL
DC801BKR5XL

/A XK@

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.4270
1.4960
1.5610
1.6540
1.6880
1.7710
1.8130
1.8710

Cubic(m?)
0.1580
0.1580
0.1580
0.1580
0.1580
0.1580
0.1580
0.1580

EAN13

5036108375028
5036108375011
5036108375004
5036108375035
5036108375042
5036108375059
5036108374984
5036108374991

GTIN/DUN14

25036108859508
25036108859492
25036108859485

25036108859515
25036108859522
25036108859539
25036108859461
25036108859478
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