

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DC801 - DuraDuck Quilt Lined Hooded

Jacket Collection: General Workwear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton, 340g Outer Carton: 12

Product information

This heavy duty hooded zip front jacket is designed to keep you warm in the coldest of conditions. Padded and lined with two front pockets. Elasticated cuffs and hem to reduce cold air blowing in to jacket. The 100% cotton duck canvas is an ultra-durable material designed for rugged working conditions.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Heavyweight quilt lining for maximum thermal insulation
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Hood for added protection against the elements
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Elasticated hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- Available in sizes up to 5XL
- Print access for corporate branding
- Tough metal zippers
- · Zipped pockets
- Machine washable at 60°C



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DC801 - DuraDuck Quilt Lined Hooded Jacket Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

Wash care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \supseteq \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
DC801BKRS	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.4270	0.1580	5036108375028	25036108859508
DC801BKRM	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.4960	0.1580	5036108375011	25036108859492
DC801BKRL	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.5610	0.1580	5036108375004	25036108859485
DC801BKRXL	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.6540	0.1580	5036108375035	25036108859515
DC801BKRXXL	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.6880	0.1580	5036108375042	25036108859522
DC801BKRXXXL	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.7710	0.1580	5036108375059	25036108859539
DC801BKR4XL	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.8130	0.1580	5036108374984	25036108859461
DC801BKR5XL	Black	65.0	45.0	54.0	1.8710	0.1580	5036108374991	25036108859478